
Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 34 Radek Macourek ml. 25 1 25 1 50

2. 15 Petr Kasse 20 2 20 2 40

3. 22 Jiří Krejčík 16 3 16 3 32

4. 17 Martin Sláma 11 5 13 4 24

5. 9 Ivan Rypl 13 4 11 5 24

6. 80 Vlastimil Holešovský 10 6 10 6 20

7. 54 Martin Křížek 9 7 9 7 18

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Kostěnice

GP 65 do 66ti 24. 6. 2017

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 75 Alois Roučka 25 1 25 1 50

2. 33 Jaroslav Vrchota 20 2 20 2 40

3. 25 Jiří Boubal 16 3 16 3 32

4. 14 Miroslav Maroušek 13 4 13 4 26

5. 45 Václav HUTTA 11 5 11 5 22

6. 35 Miroslav Štípek 10 6 10 6 20

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Kostěnice

GP 65 66+ 24. 6. 2017

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 45 Stanislav Horský 20 2 25 1 45

2. 100 Jan Havlík 25 1 20 2 45

3. 166 Václav Formánek 13 4 16 3 29

4. 38 Radek Dlouhý 16 3 13 4 29

5. 17 Jaroslav Kořínek 11 5 10 6 21

6. 2 Pavel Machalicky 9 7 11 5 20

7. 171 Robert Hnátek 10 6 9 7 19

8. 18 Tomáš Gorgl 8 8 8 8 16

9. 223 Jan Žahour 6 10 7 9 13

10. 61 Daniel Horák 4 12 6 10 10

11. 22 Martin Ernest ml. 5 11 4 12 9

12. 3 Jan Rudolf 3 13 5 11 8

13. 48 Martin Ernest 7 9 0 0 7

14. 72 Jiří Soldát 2 14 3 13 5

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Kostěnice

GP 75 do 55ti

2. rozjížďka Body
celkem

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka

24. 6. 2017



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 11 Vitězslav Branda 25 1 25 1 50

2. 41 Miroslav Hájek 20 2 20 2 40

3. 13 Martin Piskáček 13 4 16 3 29

4. 123 Václav Kurfürst 10 6 13 4 23

5. 51 Vlastimil Vosecky 16 3 7 9 23

6. 34 Jaromír Bohata 11 5 11 5 22

7. 77 Jaroslav Janáček 9 7 10 6 19

8. 19 Jaroslav Plíhal 8 8 9 7 17

9. 81 Milan Boček 7 9 8 8 15

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Kostěnice

GP 75 55+ 24. 6. 2017

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 48 Martin Kubík 25 1 25 1 50

2. 80 Adrian Baron 20 2 20 2 40

3. 6 Tomáš Bulis 16 3 11 5 27

4. 115 Roman Hanyk 13 4 13 4 26

5. 2 Marcin Nikiel 11 5 10 6 21

6. 98 Zdeněk Ftačník 10 6 9 7 19

7. 28 Jiří Kříž 0 0 16 3 16

8. 152 Jiří Kašpárek 8 8 8 8 16

9. 228 Stanislav Kovač 9 7 7 9 16

10. 31 Pavel Kučera 7 9 6 10 13

11. 125 Josef Hodač 5 11 5 11 10

12. 99 Jan Fiedler 2 14 4 12 6

13. 78 Vojtek Tomasiewicz 3 13 3 13 6

14. 792 Václav Kresta 6 10 0 0 6

15. 11 Petrák Roman 4 12 0 0 4

16. 790 Martin Macášek 1 15 2 14 3

17. 93 Ondřej Hrdina 0 0 1 15 1

18.

19.

20.

Kostěnice

Twinshock do 50ti 24. 6. 2017

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 52 Helge Mühlig 25 1 25 1 50

2. 3 Pavel Janda 20 2 20 2 40

3. 30 Zdeněk Bohata 16 3 16 3 32

4. 54 Jaroslav Janoš 13 4 11 5 24

5. 53 Viktor Pagáčik 7 9 13 4 20

6. 71 Petr Tuma 10 6 9 7 19

7. 62 Jaroslav Ježek 11 5 8 8 19

8. 111 Vladimír Panc 8 8 10 6 18

9. 8 Jan Adamec 9 7 5 11 14

10. 178 Alan Schmuck 5 11 7 9 12

11. 34 František Plhal 6 10 6 10 12

12. 250 Stanislav Drajer 3 13 4 12 7

13. 12 Petr Bulíř 4 12 3 13 7

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Kostěnice

Twinshock 50+ 24. 6. 2017

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 17 Radek Plavecký 25 1 25 1 50

2. 200 Zdeněk Píša st. 13 4 20 2 33

3. 711 Tomáš Kotiza 16 3 16 3 32

4. 100 Miroslav Stoklasa 11 5 13 4 24

5. 42 Zdeněk Hazdra ml. 20 2 0 0 20

6. 37 Petr Novák 8 8 10 6 18

7. 105 Jiří Husák 10 6 8 8 18

8. 14 Zdeněk Píša ml. 5 11 11 5 16

9. 6 Josef Ambroz 7 9 9 7 16

10. 12 Petr Záruba 9 7 6 10 15

11. 62 Jaroslav Ježek 6 10 7 9 13

12. 4 Jiří Hanuš 4 12 5 11 9

13. 11 František Bartko 2 14 3 13 5

14. 111 Vladimír Panc 0 0 4 12 4

15. 71 Jaromír Netolický 1 15 2 14 3

16. 24 Petr Říčař 3 13 0 0 3

17. 94 Petr Dušek 0 0 1 15 1

18. 3 Jiří Kříž 0 0 0 0 0

19. 7 Jiří Holča 0 0 0 0 0

20. 15 Jiří Kašpárek 0 0 0 0 0

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Kostěnice

EVO 24. 6. 2017

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 200 Zdeněk Píša st. 25 1 25 1 50

2. 57 Michal Forman 20 2 20 2 40

3. 14 Zdeněk Píša ml. 16 3 16 3 32

4. 78 Radek Tůma 13 4 13 4 26

5. 791 Michal Kašpárek 11 5 11 5 22

6. 68 Dušan Bari 10 6 10 6 20

7. 104 Jaroslav Folk 9 7 9 7 18

8. 411 Voldán Richard 6 10 8 8 14

9. 46 Adam Maděra 8 8 6 10 14

10. 90 Pavel Pospíšil 5 11 7 9 12

11. 792 Václav Kresta 7 9 3 13 10

12. 61 Daniel Horák 4 12 5 11 9

13. 1 Ladislav Šponar 3 13 4 12 7

14. 72 Josef Kodrik 0 0 0 0 0

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Kostěnice

SUPER EVO 24. 6. 2017

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem
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